Stationary shelving set norm 12 with solid shelf
P/N: N12GS35006001600 | EB-KO e 500/500
Time and date of the request:
28.07.2025, 07:21:35
All information / dimensions are approximate, technical changes reserved. © Hupfer
Hupfer · Dieselstrasse 20, 48653 COESFELD · Postfach 1463, 48634 COESFELD · Tel.: +49 2541 805-0 · Fax: +49 2541 805-111
info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.
Technical data
Modular dimension: 150 mm
Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report) 1254 kgCO₂e
Payload: 120 kg
Weight: 64 kg
Width: 3450 mm
Depth: 600 mm
Height: 1600 mm
Open basket dispenser for installation into worktop, with height-adjustable platform for storing 19.7 × 19.7''
(500 × 500 mm) or 20.0 × 20.0'' (508 × 508 mm) baskets with small or difficult-to-stack crockery items.
Dispenser in self-supporting and hygienic design, made of high-quality stainless steel. Open design, for
installation from above, with shelf frame and open stacking compartment. Removable basket made of plastic-
coated stainless steel, as stacking platform with ball bearing platform guide, can be included in stacking
capacity. Consistent output height thanks to manually adjustable stainless steel tension spring system. Easy
cleaning of stacking compartment from above and via a cleaning opening in the base plate.
The Hupfer incounter basket dispenser EBST-KO 50-50 is used for stocking and handing out tableware that
cannot be stacked in baskets, or only to a limited extent. The guide basket, which comes as series standard, is
the same as the non-rusting, stainless steel crockery baskets available as an optional accessory,and increases
the stacking capacity by approx. 20 %. The removable basket guarantees easy access to the interior in order to
adjust the spring and for cleaning.